Player

Tristan Feuerstein
Robert Sas

Julian Nenning
Christof Buchele
Julian Hammerle
Mario Golderer
Jan Dinser

Luca Partel
Ambros Schnetzer
Marko Spoljavic
Christian Bosch
Thomas Hale
Mathias Meusburger
Helfried Lambauer
Kevin Savic
Norbert Ritter
Michael Reichl
Thomas Jager
Maximilian Partsch
Arno Wolf

Stefan Seglias
Manuel Renner
Daniel Achberger
Haris Ramic
Daniel 11l

Max Mustermann

TOTALS

Fielding Statistics

Team

Barons
Braves
Braves
Barons
Barons
Redskins
Mariners
Braves
Braves
Barons
Barons
Redskins
Redskins
Redskins
Redskins
Braves
Redskins
Barons
Braves
Braves
Braves
Mariners
Mariners
Redskins
Mariners

Mariners
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14,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
9,0

14,0
9,0

11,0
3,7
5,0
0,7
4,0

16,3
0,3
6,0
2,0
9,0
2,0
2,7
0,3
9,0
4,0
2,0
5,0
5,0

149,0
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1,000
1,000
1,000
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,733



